

Abstract of cost

1st Final

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Clearing & grubbing road canal					
do					
amt = 0.16 hect P-①					
item - ① @ Rs 72697.86					
				= Rs	72702
② const. of culograde and earthen shoulder					
do					
amt = 400 m ³ P-①					
item - ② @ Rs 260.29					
				= Rs	1041162
③ const. of granular subbase					
do					
amt = 71.55 m ³ P-①					
item - ③ @ Rs 1671.30					
				= Rs	1195822
④ WBM gr-II					
do					
amt = 36.95 m ³ P-②					
item - ④ @ Rs 3633.56					
				= Rs	1342602
⑤ WBM gr-III					
do					
amt = 142.031 m ³ P-②					
item - ⑤ @ Rs 3629.67					
				= Rs	5155262

Continuation

880754 =

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Prime coat					
do					
amt = 1893.75 m ²	P-(2)				
itm - (6) @ Rs 59.57 = Rs					112811 =
(7) Tack coat					
do					
amt = 1893.75 m ²	P-(3)				
itm - (7) @ Rs 20.35 = Rs					385382
(8) Patch work over					
¹⁰ wbm using mix					
seal surfacing					
do					
amt = 1893.75 m ²	P-(3)				
itm - (8) @ Rs 238.05 = Rs					450807 =
(9) Tack coat					
do					
amt = 1893.75 m ²	P-(3)				
itm - (9) @ Rs 16.95 = Rs					32099 =
(10) SDBC					
11 Providing and Laying					
semidense bituminous					
concrete					
do					
amt = 47.344 m ³	P-(4)				
itm - (10) @ Rs 12139.62					
				Rs	574738

Continuation 2089747 =

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Kilometer Stone					
(i) Km stone					
— do —					
ent = 2 No. P- (4)					
itm - (11) (i) @ Rs 2604.51 =					
				Rs	5209 =
(ii) 200 m stone					
— do —					
ent = 2 No. P- (4)					
itm - 11 (ii)					
@ Rs 765.33 = Rs					1531 =
(12) Providing & fixing					
of road stud					
— do —					
ent = 66 No. P- (4)					
itm - (12) @ Rs 294.11					
				= Rs	19411 =
(13) Supplying and					
installation of					
delineators					
— do —					
ent = 10 No. P- (4)					
itm - (13) @ Rs 829.09 =					
				Rs	8291 =
(14) Providing & fixing of					
retro-reflectors					
cautionary					
(i) 600 mm equilateral					
triangle — do —					
ent = 4 No. P- (4)					
itm - 14 (i) @ Rs 4584.67 =					
				Rs	18339 =

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600 mm circular board do					
amt = 2 No. P- (4)					
ctm - 14 (ii) @ Rs 6020.16					
					= Rs 12040 =
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular board do					
amt = 2 No. P- (4)					
ctm - 14 (iii) @ Rs 5873.22					
					= Rs 11746 =
(15) ²¹ Planting of trees by the road side do					

amt = 25 No. P- (5)					
ctm - (15) @ Rs 1251.15					
					MD — = Rs (31279)
(16) ²⁵ Road marking with hot applied Thermo-plastic compound do					
amt = 105 m ² P- (5)					
ctm - (16) @ Rs 1251.15					
					886.39
@ Rs 886.39/m ² = Rs 31					
					Rs. 93071 =
(17) ²² Providing and fixing of typical messy informatory sign board					

Continuation

2290664 =

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ent = 3 No. P- (5)					
itm - (17) @ Rs 10911.07					
				= Rs	32733 =
(18) Laying cement concrete NP-3					
do					
ent = 10 RM P- (5)					
itm - (18) @ Rs 8411.10					
				= Rs	8411 =
(19) Earthwork in excavation for bund					
do					
ent = 2.054 m ³					
ent = 15.662 m ³ P- (5)					
itm - (19) @ Rs 396.97					
				= Rs	6217 =
(20) Providing m-15 PCC					
do					
ent = 2.054 m ³ P- (5)					
itm - (20) + P- (6) itm - (21)					
P- (6) itm - (21)					
= 2.054 + 12.141					
= 14.195 m ³					
@ Rs 5704.51/m ³ = Rs					80976 =
(21) Providing & Laying RCC pipe NP3					
do					

Continuation

ent = 7.50 m P- (6)

itm - (22) @ Rs 2989.19 =

Rs 22419 =

2441420 =

